

Solid Platforms, Inc. Recognized with Governor's Workplace Safety Award

Indianapolis, IN (March 23, 2016) – Today, Commissioner Rick J. Ruble presented the Governor's Work place Safety Award to eight Hoosier companies. The companies were honored for their proactive efforts to eliminate and reduce worker exposure to occupational safety and health hazards.

The Governor's Workplace Safety Awards Luncheon took place at the 2016 Indiana Safety and Health Conference and Expo at the Indiana Convention Center. The annual event is hosted by the Indiana Chamber of Commerce and Central Indiana Chapter of the American Society of Safety Engineers in partnership with the Indiana Department of Labor.

"There is no greater achievement as a business or organization than ensuring all employees go home safely at the end of the workday," said Commissioner Ruble. "Today, we honor eight Hoosier organizations that have been successful in doing just that through innovation, education and outreach and partnerships," Ruble added.

Solid Platforms, Inc. was recognized for their efforts in the category of Education and Outreach in Construction, which was based on incident prevention/educational activities to an outside group or party. The specific program addressed the development of a comprehensive scaffold user's training course for various clients in the steel producing, petrochemical, power generation and automotive business sectors. To date, more than 1,200 scaffold users have participated in this specialized training program.



Accepting the award on behalf of Solid Platforms, Inc. is David Rees, Vice President of Operations. The presentation was made by Timothy Maley, Deputy Commissioner-IOSHA (left) and Rick Ruble, Commissioner - Department of Labor (right).

"This is the second time that Solid Platforms, Inc. has be selected to receive this prestigious award which emphasizes our total team concept and commitment to safety" stated David Rees of Solid Platforms, Inc.

Throughout the years, the employees of Solid Platforms, Inc. have earned numerous awards recognizing our company's commitment to safety. A complete listing of these awards can be found on our website at: http://www.solidplatforms.com/safety-awards-2015.asp.

Additional information about the Governor's Workplace Safety Award program can be found by visiting www.in.gov/dol/2381.htm.

About the Indiana Department of Labor

The mission of the Indiana Department of Labor is to advance the safety, health and prosperity of Hoosiers in the workplace. In order to make significant strides, we emphasize both enforcement and compliance assistance by employers. www.in.gov/dol

About the Indiana Chamber of Commerce

The Indiana Chamber of Commerce partners with 24,000 members and investors – representing over four million Hoosiers – to achieve the mission of "cultivating a world-class environment which provided economic opportunity and prosperity." www.indianachamber.com

About Solid Platforms, Inc.

Established in 1990, Solid Platforms, Inc. has grown to be recognized as one of the foremost leaders in the scaffold industry. Through the work of our dedicated employees, our clients receive professional scaffolding services that separate us from others in the market. Safety will never be compromised in lieu of production. www.solidplatforms.com

Press Release

Tom Dunajeski, Sales Manager 219-762-8054, Ext. 1151 thomas.dunajeski@solidplatforms.com

###